2:00

2:30

2:45

3:25

4:05

4:25

5:10

5:30

7:00

9:30

Best
Workplaces™

& £ B 17"

20
23

GREATER CHINA

GREATER
CHINA

CONFERENCE

Awards Ceremony

Integrating ESG & Al
at the Workplace

DECEMBER 7th, 2023

EVENT AGENDA

Registration

Welcoming speech by Jose Bezanilla, CEO Great Place To Work® Greater
China

First Keynote speech « Ms. Lilian Huang. Market Head, TMF Group
Second Keynote speech « Mr. RJ Steiner, Bl Worldwide

Coffee break

Panel + Q&A

Special presentation by Great Place To Work + Closing remarks.

End of Conference / Pre-dinner drink / Registration for evening event

Awards Ceremony (Best Workplaces in Greater China™ 2023) and Gala Dinner.

Wrap up




