



Integrating ESG & Al at the Workplace

DECEMBER 7th, 2023

EVENT AGENDA

2:00	Registration
2:30	Welcoming speech by Jose Bezanilla, CEO Great Place To Work® Greater China
2:45	First Keynote speech • Ms. Lilian Huang. Market Head, TMF Group
3:25	Second Keynote speech • Mr. RJ Steiner, Bl Worldwide
4:05	Coffee break
4:25	Panel + Q&A
5:10	Special presentation by Great Place To Work + Closing remarks.
5:30	End of Conference / Pre-dinner drink / Registration for evening event
7:00	Awards Ceremony (Best Workplaces in Greater China™ 2023) and Gala Dinner.
0·30	Wranun

